
2025-2026 SHSP Grant Recomendations

HSTF Rank Grant Number Committee Project Title County Budget Cumulative
1 2956911 Planning CAPCOG Regional Planning Region $478,795 $478,795
2 3757807 ReSet Tier II Reporting Region $27,500 $506,295
3 5400301 LeSet Austin - SWAT/EOD- Regional Special Response Team Enhancement Project Travis $184,402 $690,697
4 2956810 T & E ST/CP - CAPCOG Training and Exercises Region $150,000 $840,697
5 4753402 Planning Regional CERT Project Region $38,500 $879,197
6 5385701 ReSet AFD 1 - Proengin AP4C Travis $200,000 $1,079,197
7 5388601 ReSet AFD 2 - NFPA 1994 Class 1 MultiThreat suits Travis $156,458 $1,235,655
8 5381901 ReSet Austin - AFD 3- Monitor Maintenance Project Travis $184,238 $1,419,893
9 5394801 RESET Austin - ATCEMS - Specialized Vehicle Response Package Travis $197,410 $1,617,303

10 5401301 LESET Austin - HSEM 3 - Bomb-Making Material Awareness Program Exercise Travis $108,000 $1,725,303
11 5396201 T & E Austin - HSEM 1 - All-Hazards Evacuation & Capital Area Joint Information System Plan ExercisesTravis $40,947 $1,766,250
12 5392101 ReSet Leander UAS Williamson $100,000 $1,866,250
13 5393001 Technology Austin - HSEM 2 - EOC Technology Enhancements Travis $440,000 $2,306,250
14 5324601 LESET Hays County License Plate Reader Project Hays $65,080 $2,371,330
15 5391901 Planning Austin - HSEM 4 - Continuity and Disaster Recovery Planning Management SystemTravis $210,526 $2,581,856
16 5325101 LeSet Hays County Xray Imager and Detection Project Hays $57,952 $2,639,808
17 5405701 LeSet Law Enforcement Surveillance Trailer Bastrop $30,700 $2,670,508
18 5345001 Planning Enhancing Community Preparedness and Resilience in Mass Casualty EventsTravis $225,195 $2,895,703
19 4710703 Leset IISC - ARIC - Fusion Center Travis $465,858 $3,361,561

Grand Total $3,361,561.07
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